Product Data Sheet: HVI light Conductor @

HVI L1 45 20 L500M GR (819 124)

Figure without obligation

HVI light Conductor comes in a length of 500 m on a disposable plywood reel (diameter approx. 1 m, width approx. 670 mm, cylinder bore diameter
approx. 80 mm). Allen key included in delivery. Total weight approx. 290 kg.

Type

Part No.

Material of conductor

Material of insulation

Material of sheath

Colour of conductor

RAL colour

Cross section of core

Lightning current carrying capability (Class / i)
Equivalent separation distance s (in air)
Diameter @ conductor

Characteristics of sheath

Weight

Customs tariff number (Comb. Nomenclature EU)
GTIN

PU

HVI LI 45 20 L500M GR
819 124
Cu

PE
PVC
dark grey ©
similar to 7000
19 mm?
H1/150 kA
<45cm
20 mm
UV stabilised and weather resistant
520 g/m
85446010
4013364329003
500 m

We reserve the right to introduce changes in performance, configuration and technology,

dimensions, weights and materials in the course of technical progress. The figures are shown without obligation.
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H: bridging component : equipotential bonding bar



