



Figure without obligation

HVI light Conductor comes in a length of 500 m on a disposable plywood reel (diameter approx. 1 m, width approx. 670 mm, cylinder bore diameter approx. 80 mm). Allen key included in delivery. Total weight approx. 290 kg.

Туре	HVI LI 45 20 L500M GR
Part No.	819 124
Material of conductor	Cu
Material of insulation	PE
Material of sheath	PVC
Colour of conductor	dark grey ●
RAL colour	similar to 7000
Cross section of core	19 mm ²
Lightning current carrying capability (Class / I _{imp})	H1 / 150 kA
Equivalent separation distance s (in air)	≤ 45 cm
Diameter Ø conductor	20 mm
Characteristics of sheath	UV stabilised and weather resistant
Weight	520 g/m
Customs tariff number (Comb. Nomenclature EU)	85446010
GTIN	4013364329003
PU	500 m

We reserve the right to introduce changes in performance, configuration and technology, dimensions, weights and materials in the course of technical progress. The figures are shown without obligation.